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WHITE WINE

ANGORA WHITE

TURKEY

A great example of the Sultaniye grape variety, this white wine

is bright and fresh with intense aromas of tfropical and stone fruit.
The palate is well balanced and crisp with more ripe fruit flavours.

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO

ITALY

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot
Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.

WRITER’S BLOCK CHENIN BLANC

SOUTH AFRICA

A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits,
pear, peach and honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish.
Best served chilled.

TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES CHARDONNAY

AUSTRALIA

Upfront tropical fruit lavours with well-integrated vanilla oak and a
smooth lingering finish.

ALMA DE CHILE SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA (vG)
CHILE

Refined but powerful wine with good balance between grass and
nettle flavours, ripe melon and clean mineral finish. Extended lees
contact adds complexity and mouthfeel.

KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA WHITE

TURKEY

Produced from the traditional Turkish grape varieties Narince, Emir
&amp; Sultaniye this crisp white wine has flavours of stone fruit,
citrus and a hint of spice. Well balanced, rounded and a great
pair for many dishes.

TE AKA SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND

Apple-green hue with pungent aromas of guava and melon
inferlaced with fomato leaf and ripe nettle greens. Shows all
the hallmarks of Marlborough and its benchmark varietal,
Sauvignon Blanc.

ENTREFLORES ALBARINO

SPAIN

Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured.

Fresh and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character,
enhanced by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.

PIERRE ANDRE CHABLIS

FRANCE

Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits with a nice minerality and
complexity. The palate is well-balanced and the finish is lemon
flavoured and fresh. Perfect with hot oysters or fish in sauce,

but also with white meats in sauce (veal, poultry). Sushi pairs
perfectly with its minerality.

ROSE WINE

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

ITALY

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic
and deliciously crisp on the palate.

CHARLIE ZIN — WHITE ZINFANDEL (v)

USA

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé
laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with
an elegant and harmonious after taste.

MARIUS PEYOL

FRANCE

This delicately pale pink wine has flavours of red fruit, blossom and
gentle spice noftes.

£24.00
175ml  £6.00
250ml  £8.00

£27.50
175ml  £7.50
250ml  £9.50

£29.00
175ml  £7.90
250ml  £9.90

£30.00
175ml  £7.90
250ml  £9.90

£30.00
175ml  £8.50
250ml £10.50

£35.00

£38.00

£45.00

£60.00

£25.00
175ml £6.50
250ml  £8.50

£25.00
175ml  £6.50
250ml  £8.50

£38.00



RED WINE

ANGORA RED

TURKEY

This characterful juicy red is produced using a combination of
international grape varieties (Cabernet Sauvignon, Alicante and
Merlot) with some Okuzgozu blended in to give more fresh red fruit
character. Well balanced and rounded, this wine has flavours of
plum, cherry and spice.

CARNEVALE VENETO MERLOT IGT (vG)

ITALY

A well rounded, medium bodied soft wine, deep ruby red that
boasts lively aromas of soft red berries and plums.

YTEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ

AUSTRALIA

Violet colour with some crimson hues and a pronounced nose of
jammy fruits and cedar spice lead in to medium bodied palate of
ripe red fruit with undertones of white pepper.

YAKUT RED

TURKEY

This powerful red blends Okuzgozu, Bogazkere, Carignan and
Alicante grapes to produce a structured and complex wine.
Dark purple in colour with aromas of dark berry fruit, violet and
spice, perfect with grilled meats.

CARLOS SERRES ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO (vG, 0)
SPAIN

Sourced from growers in Rioja Alta, this exceptional organic
Tempranillo is a deep ruby colour in the glass with aromas of red
and black berry fruit, liquorice sweet spice and vanilla from 6
months of oak ageing. On the palate there’s infense dark fruit
notes balanced by fresh acidity.

PINOT NOIR VIN DE FRANCE - PATRIARCHE (vG)
FRANCE

Trendy grape varietal that has a youthful red colour. The palate is
rich and mouth filling with the red fruit aromas carrying through to
the finish

SANTA JULIA MALBEC (vG)

ARGENTINA

Intense red with violet reflections. Fruity, with aromas reminiscent
of ripe red fruits such as plums, strawberries and blackberries.

Soft and pleasant, with silky tannins and balanced acidity. It has a
well-defined varietal character.

CROZES-HERMITAGE LA GRAND COMTADINE (vG)
FRANCE

Eye-catching dark garnet colour. Due to the cold maceration
fime during the winemaking process brings a good expression of
freshness, with various red fruit aromas. In the mouth, the same
fruits are just as fresh as they are crunchy. Good balance between
freshness and powerfulness.

CHATEAU CISSAC CRU BOURGEOIS HAUT MEDOC (v)
FRANCE

Lovely family owned property making wine from 75% Cabernet
Sauvignon which imparts a structure of spicy red fruit with nuances
of leather, earth and wood. Medium bodied with generous length

£24.00
175ml  £6.00
250ml £8.00

£27.50
175ml  £7.50
250ml  £9.50

£29.90
175ml  £7.90
250ml £10.40

£30.00

£35.00

£37.00

£39.00

£61.00

£65.00



SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSE

ITALY

A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent
foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity
notes of sfrawberries.

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY

ITALY
The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and
fresh wine on the palate.

SILVER REIGN BRUT (vG)

ENGLAND

This elegant sparkling wine is produced using the Charmat
method, with a blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardon-
nay grapes. Delicate aromas of elderflower, white hedgerow
flowers, pear and apricot, and lingering flavours of citrus and ripe
stone fruit.

CHAMPAGNE

CHARLES JOUBERT

FRANCE
A balanced blend with red fruit aromas, subtle toastiness, and a
fresh, rounded finish.

MOET ET CHANDON

FRANCE
Fresh and elegant with notes of citrus, green apple and
subtle brioche.

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT

FRANCE
Crisp and refined, with citrus, white fruit and delicate toasty notes.

£36.00
125ml  £7.25

£39.00

125ml  £7.25

£45.00

£59.00

£75.00

£95.00



COCKTAILS

LYCHEE MARTINI £9.95
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice.
Light, floral, and refreshingly exotic.

PINA COLADA £9.95
Spiced rum and Malibu in a creamy
pineapple mix.

MARGARITA £9.95
Tequila, coinfreau, sweet and sour,
lime juice.

COSMOPOLITAN £9.95
A chic blend of vodka,

friple sec, cranberry juice,

and fresh lime. Lightly tart, subtly sweet,
and always sophisticated.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA £9.95
Tequila, vodka, rum, gin and Cointreau
with sour mix and cola.

BANG ON £9.95
Raspberry gin with cranberry,
fresh berries and lime fizz.

MOJITO £9.95
Strawberry /Passion Fruit / Blackberry
White rum muddled with mint,

lime, brown sugar and soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.95
Vodka shaken with espresso,
coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.

TEQUILLA SUNRISE £9.95
Tequila poured over orange juice
and grenadine.

MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL DREAM

BIT OF ME £9.95
Pink gin, strawberry purée,

grenadine, lemonade. Fruity, fizzy,

and full of charm.

SEX ON THE BEACH £9.95
Vodka blended with orange,
cranberry and peach schnapps

RAINBOW £9.95
Grenadine, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Vodka, Blue Curacao

MAI TAI £9.95
White Rum, Dark Rum, Lemon Juice,
Almond Syrup, Grenadine.

LOVE ISLAND £9.95
Strawberry gin with ginger beer,
muddled berries and lemonade.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £9.95
White rum blended with strawberry
purée and sweetsour syrup.

APEROL SPRITZ £9.95
Sip summer: Aperol, prosecco, soda and
fresh orange.

FLEUR DE C&0 £9.95
Pink gin, strawberry purée, orange Juice,
pineapple juice, lime juice.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.95
Vanilla vodka, Passod, Passion

fruit puree. Served with a side of

chilled Prosecco.

£6.95

Mango juice, watermelon syrup, Cranberry juice.

ELDERFLOWER MINT & GINGER

£6.95

Elderflower’s grace, lime's zest, mint’s liff, and ginger ale’s warmth—a refreshing

dance of bright and botanical notes.

STRAWBERRY KISS

£6.95

Strawberry and watermelon purées topped with cranberry lemonade.

GREEN APPLE

£6.95

Citrus and apple juice with peach purée, mint and lemonade.

MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE

£6.95

Passion-fruit, watermelon and cranberry shaken with lemonade.

MANGO CHILLER

£6.95

Mango juice, agave syrup, blackcurrant and lemonade.
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TANQUERAY (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
TANQUERAY DRY

BEEFEATER PINK

MONKEY DRY

HENDRICK’S

TANQUERAY NO 10

WARNERS DRY

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
CIROC

Classic, Passion Fruit, Red Berries
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE VODKA

BRANDY

GRAPPA ITALY

REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC
HENNESSY

WHISK(E)Y

J.W. RED

J.W. BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL
JACK DANIEL'S
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESON
GLENMORANGIE
MAKER’S MARK
GLEN MORAY

TEQUILA

OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

DRAUGHT BEERS

EFES PILSNER
Turkiye
ASAHI

Lager, Japan

PERONI
Lager, Italy

25ML

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

25ML

£4.50
£4.90
£4.90

£5.90
£6.90

25ML

£4.90
£6.90
£9.50
£6.20

25ML

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£6.20
£6.20

25ML

£4.50
£4.50
£7.90

HALF
£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

50ML

£6.50
£7.50

7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

50ML

£6.50
£6.90
£6.90

£7.90
£8.90

50ML

£6.90
£8.90
£11.50
£8.90

50ML

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£8.90
£8.90

50ML

£6.50
£6.50
£11.00

PINT
£6.20

£6.20

£6.20



BOTTLED BEERS

EFES
500ml

PERONI
Gluten Free 330ml

BECKS BLUE
Non-Alcoholic 330ml

CIDERS

STRAWBERRY & LIME
Kopparberg

MIXED FRUIT
Kopparberg

RAKI

YENI RAKI
TEKIRDAG GOLD
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK

LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO
APEROL/CAMPARI
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA

ARCHERS

BAILEYS

COINTREAU

MALIBU

RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
CLASSIC/SPICED/DARK
MALIBU

HAVANA

SHOTS

OLMECA SILVER
LIMONCELLO
JAGERBOMB
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA
PATRON SILVER

JUICES

£6.50

£6.20

£4.20

£5.90

£5.90

CORONA
330ml

LONDON PRIDE
500ml

OLD SPECKLED HEN
500ml

APPLE
Kopparberg

PEAR
Kopparberg

50ML

£7.50
£7.50

25ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

25ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO,
CRANBERRY, PEACH, POMEGRANATE

FRESH ORANGE

£5.20

£6.20

£6.20

£5.90

£5.90

750ML

£75.00
£75.00
£135.00

50ML

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

50ML

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

50ML

£6.50
£6.50
£9.50
£6.90
£5.90
£7.50

£3.40
£5.50



BOTTLED DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO
SPRITE

GINGER BEER

APPLETISER

J20

Orange & Passion Fruit
Apple & Raspberry
Ginger Ale

TONIC WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE

STILL WATER
330ml

STILL WATER
750ml

SPARKLING WATER
330ml

SPARKLING WATER
750ml

REDBULL

TRADITIONAL TURKISH SOFT DRINKS

AYRAN, TURKISH LEMONADE, FIZZY ORANGE,
SALGAM, HOMEMADE LEMONADE

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE
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