

C&O

TURKISH RESTAURANT



Drinks Menu

WHITE WINE

ANGORA WHITE	£24.00
ITALY	175ml £6.00
A great example of the Sultaniye grape variety, this white wine is bright and fresh with intense aromas of tropical and stone fruit. The palate is well balanced and crisp with more ripe fruit flavours.	250ml £8.00
BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO	£27.50
ITALY	175ml £7.50
Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.	250ml £9.50
WRITER'S BLOCK CHENIN BLANC	£29.00
SOUTH AFRICA	175ml £7.90
A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish. Best served chilled.	250ml £9.90
TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES CHARDONNAY	£30.00
AUSTRALIA	175ml £7.90
Upfront tropical fruit flavours with well-integrated vanilla oak and a smooth lingering finish.	250ml £9.90
ALMA DE CHILE SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA (VG)	£30.00
CHILE	175ml £8.50
Refined but powerful wine with good balance between grass and nettle flavours, ripe melon and clean mineral finish. Extended lees contact adds complexity and mouthfeel.	250ml £10.50
KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA WHITE	£35.00
TURKEY	
Produced from the traditional Turkish grape varieties Narince, Emir & Sultaniye this crisp white wine has flavours of stone fruit, citrus and a hint of spice. Well balanced, rounded and a great pair for many dishes.	
TE AKA SAUVIGNON BLANC	£38.00
NEW ZEALAND	
Apple-green hue with pungent aromas of guava and melon interlaced with tomato leaf and ripe nettle greens. Shows all the hallmarks of Marlborough and its benchmark varietal, Sauvignon Blanc.	
ENTREFLORES ALBARINO	£45.00
SPAIN	
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character, enhanced by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.	
PIERRE ANDRE CHABLIS	£60.00
FRANCE	
Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits with a nice minerality and complexity. The palate is well-balanced and the finish is lemon flavoured and fresh. Perfect with hot oysters or fish in sauce, but also with white meats in sauce (veal, poultry). Sushi pairs perfectly with its minerality.	

ROSÉ WINE

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£25.00
ITALY	175ml £6.50
This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.	250ml £8.50
CHARLIE ZIN – WHITE ZINFANDEL (V)	£25.00
USA	175ml £6.50
Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and harmonious after taste.	250ml £8.50
MARIUS PEYOL	£38.00
FRANCE	
This delicately pale pink wine has flavours of red fruit, blossom and gentle spice notes.	

RED WINE

ANGORA RED

TURKEY

This characterful juicy red is produced using a combination of international grape varieties (Cabernet Sauvignon, Alicante and Merlot) with some Okuzgozu blended in to give more fresh red fruit character. Well balanced and rounded, this wine has flavours of plum, cherry and spice.

£24.00

175ml £6.00

250ml £8.00

CARNEVALE VENETO MERLOT IGT (VG)

ITALY

A well rounded, medium bodied soft wine, deep ruby red that boasts lively aromas of soft red berries and plums.

£27.50

175ml £7.50

250ml £9.50

YTEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ

AUSTRALIA

Violet colour with some crimson hues and a pronounced nose of jammy fruits and cedar spice lead in to medium bodied palate of ripe red fruit with undertones of white pepper.

£29.90

175ml £7.90

250ml £10.40

YAKUT RED

TURKEY

This powerful red blends Okuzgozu, Bogazkere, Carignan and Alicante grapes to produce a structured and complex wine. Dark purple in colour with aromas of dark berry fruit, violet and spice, perfect with grilled meats.

£30.00

CARLOS SERRES ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO (VG, O)

SPAIN

Sourced from growers in Rioja Alta, this exceptional organic Tempranillo is a deep ruby colour in the glass with aromas of red and black berry fruit, liquorice sweet spice and vanilla from 6 months of oak ageing. On the palate there's intense dark fruit notes balanced by fresh acidity.

£35.00

PINOT NOIR VIN DE FRANCE – PATRIARCHE (VG)

FRANCE

Trendy grape varietal that has a youthful red colour. The palate is rich and mouth filling with the red fruit aromas carrying through to the finish

£37.00

SANTA JULIA MALBEC (VG)

ARGENTINA

Intense red with violet reflections. Fruity, with aromas reminiscent of ripe red fruits such as plums, strawberries and blackberries. Soft and pleasant, with silky tannins and balanced acidity. It has a well-defined varietal character.

£39.00

CROZES-HERMITAGE LA GRAND COMTADINE (VG)

FRANCE

Eye-catching dark garnet colour. Due to the cold maceration time during the winemaking process brings a good expression of freshness, with various red fruit aromas. In the mouth, the same fruits are just as fresh as they are crunchy. Good balance between freshness and powerfulness.

£61.00

CHATEAU CISSAC CRU BOURGEOIS HAUT MEDOC (V)

FRANCE

Lovely family owned property making wine from 75% Cabernet Sauvignon which imparts a structure of spicy red fruit with nuances of leather, earth and wood. Medium bodied with generous length

£65.00

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSÉ

ITALY

A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries.

£36.00

125ml £7.25

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY

ITALY

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.

£39.00

125ml £7.25

SILVER REIGN BRUT (VG)

ENGLAND

This elegant sparkling wine is produced using the Charmat method, with a blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay grapes. Delicate aromas of elderflower, white hedgerow flowers, pear and apricot, and lingering flavours of citrus and ripe stone fruit.

£45.00

CHAMPAGNE

CHARLES JOUBERT

£59.00

FRANCE

A balanced blend with red fruit aromas, subtle toastiness, and a fresh, rounded finish.

MOËT ET CHANDON

£75.00

FRANCE

Fresh and elegant with notes of citrus, green apple and subtle brioche.

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT

£95.00

FRANCE

Crisp and refined, with citrus, white fruit and delicate toasty notes.

COCKTAILS

LYCHEE MARTINI	£9.95	BIT OF ME	£9.95
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice. Light, floral, and refreshingly exotic.		Pink gin, strawberry purée, grenadine, lemonade. Fruity, fizzy, and full of charm.	
PINA COLADA	£9.95	SEX ON THE BEACH	£9.95
Spiced rum and Malibu in a creamy pineapple mix.		Vodka blended with orange, cranberry and peach schnapps	
MARGARITA	£9.95	RAINBOW	£9.95
Tequila, cointreau, sweet and sour, lime juice.		Grenadine, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Vodka, Blue Curacao	
COSMOPOLITAN	£9.95	MAI TAI	£9.95
A chic blend of vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and fresh lime. Lightly tart, subtly sweet, and always sophisticated.		White Rum, Dark Rum, Lemon Juice, Almond Syrup, Grenadine.	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	£9.95	LOVE ISLAND	£9.95
Tequila, vodka, rum, gin and Cointreau with sour mix and cola.		Strawberry gin with ginger beer, muddled berries and lemonade.	
BANG ON	£9.95	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£9.95
Raspberry gin with cranberry, fresh berries and lime fizz.		White rum blended with strawberry purée and sweetsour syrup.	
MOJITO	£9.95	APEROL SPRITZ	£9.95
Strawberry /Passion Fruit / Blackberry		Sip summer: Aperol, prosecco, soda and fresh orange.	
White rum muddled with mint, lime, brown sugar and soda		FLEUR DE C&O	£9.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£9.95	Pink gin, strawberry purée, orange Juice, pineapple juice, lime juice.	
Vodka shaken with espresso, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.		PORNSTAR MARTINI	£9.95
TEQUILLA SUNRISE	£9.95	Vanilla vodka, Passoā, Passion fruit puree. Served with a side of chilled Prosecco.	

MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL DREAM	£6.95
Mango juice, watermelon syrup, Cranberry juice.	
ELDERFLOWER MINT & GINGER	£6.95
Elderflower's grace, lime's zest, mint's lift, and ginger ale's warmth—a refreshing dance of bright and botanical notes.	
STRAWBERRY KISS	£6.95
Strawberry and watermelon purées topped with cranberry lemonade.	
GREEN APPLE	£6.95
Citrus and apple juice with peach purée, mint and lemonade.	
MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE	£6.95
Passion-fruit, watermelon and cranberry shaken with lemonade.	
MANGO CHILLER	£6.95
Mango juice, agave syrup, blackcurrant and lemonade.	

GIN

	25ML	50ML
TANQUERAY (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	£5.25	£6.50
TANQUERAY DRY	£5.25	£7.50
BEEFEATER PINK	£5.25	7.90
MONKEY DRY	£5.25	£7.90
HENDRICK'S	£5.25	£7.90
TANQUERAY NO 10	£5.25	£7.90
WARNERS DRY	£5.25	£7.90

VODKA

	25ML	50ML
SMIRNOFF	£4.50	£6.50
ABSOLUT	£4.90	£6.90
CIROC	£4.90	£6.90
Classic, Passion Fruit, Red Berries		
GREY GOOSE	£5.90	£7.90
BELVEDERE VODKA	£6.90	£8.90

BRANDY

	25ML	50ML
GRAPPA ITALY	£4.90	£6.90
REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC	£6.90	£8.90
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC	£9.50	£11.50
HENNESSY	£6.20	£8.90

WHISK(E)Y

	25ML	50ML
J.W. RED	£4.90	£7.90
J.W. BLACK	£4.90	£7.90
CHIVAS REGAL	£4.90	£7.90
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.90	£7.90
GLENFIDDICH	£4.90	£7.90
JAMESON	£4.90	£7.90
GLENMORANGIE	£4.90	£7.90
MAKER'S MARK	£6.20	£8.90
GLEN MORAY	£6.20	£8.90

TEQUILA

	25ML	50ML
OLMECA SILVER	£4.50	£6.50
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	£4.50	£6.50
PATRON ANEJO	£7.90	£11.00

DRAUGHT BEERS

	HALF	PINT
EFES PILSNER Turkiye	£4.20	£6.20
ASAHI Lager, Japan	£4.20	£6.20
PERONI Lager, Italy	£4.20	£6.20

BOTTLED BEERS

EFES 500ml	£6.50	CORONA 330ml	£5.20
PERONI Gluten Free 330ml	£6.20	LONDON PRIDE 500ml	£6.20
BECKS BLUE Non-Alcoholic 330ml	£4.20	OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ml	£6.20

CIDERS

STRAWBERRY & LIME Kopparberg	£5.90	APPLE Kopparberg	£5.90
MIXED FRUIT Kopparberg	£5.90	PEAR Kopparberg	£5.90

RAKI

		50ML	750ML
YENI RAKI		£7.50	£75.00
TEKIRDAG GOLD		£7.50	£75.00
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK			£135.00

LIQUEURS

		25ML	50ML
AMARETTO DISARONNO		£5.50	£7.50
APEROL/CAMPARI		£5.50	£7.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT		£5.50	£7.50
TIA MARIA		£5.50	£7.50
ARCHERS		£5.50	£7.50
BAILEYS		£5.50	£7.50
COINTREAU		£5.50	£7.50
MALIBU		£5.50	£7.50

RUM

		25ML	50ML
BACARDI		£5.50	£7.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN		£5.50	£7.50
CLASSIC/SPICED/DARK		£5.50	£7.50
MALIBU		£5.50	£7.50
HAVANA		£5.50	£7.50

SHOTS

		50ML
OLMECA SILVER		£6.50
LIMONCELLO		£6.50
JAGERBOMB		£9.50
TEQUILA ROSE		£6.90
SAMBUCA		£5.90
PATRON SILVER		£7.50

JUICES

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, CRANBERRY, PEACH, POMEGRANATE	£3.40
FRESH ORANGE	£5.50

BOTTLED DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO £3.90

Sprite

Ginger Beer

Appletiser

J2O

Orange & Passion Fruit

Apple & Raspberry

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Elderflower Presse £4.30

Still Water

330ml

£3.30

Still Water

750ml

£4.25

Sparkling Water

330ml

£3.30

Sparkling Water

750ml

£4.25

RedBull

£3.90

TRADITIONAL TURKISH SOFT DRINKS

Ayran, Turkish Lemonade, Fizzy Orange, Salgam, Homemade Lemonade £3.50

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE £3.50

